General information about company

Scrip code 520021

NSE Symbol OMAXAUTO
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE090B01011

Name of the company

Omax Autos Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esinoe Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi 04 of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Ie ¢ | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a;e N }nias a%of | of securities (IX)
Category ategory 0 8- paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares X X
shareholder shareholders . 5 7 S (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(W) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (111 ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 1 % of
held (V) X cgy Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 17 11403537 11403537 53.32 11403537 11403537 | 53.32
Group
(B) Public 13622 9984676 9984676 46.68 9984676 9984676 |46.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 13639 21388213 21388213 100 21388213 21388213 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , ]S\tlmb?r of
No. Of asa% Number of ! e:;esd
: assuming full | Locked i pledged or Sub-categorization of sh
No. Of Shares & 0OCKed I . ub-categorization of shares
otherwise
. No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a !
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
I X Outstanding " percentage of A -
(I convertible securities N sa As a % | dematerialized
e Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of Sa o f X1V
securities Xi and No. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
e (Xi) Warrants pital) (XD= | No, | total | No
& X*?"a“ s (VID+H(X) As a (a)‘ Shares (a)‘ Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) % of held @) @ii) (iii)
held
(A+B+C2) ®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5332 11403537
Group
(B) Public 46.68 9833028 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21236565 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
. No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;aouf fully Partly No. Of shares :ﬁ;i;ﬁzi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of iy paic up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity 5 7 (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(1) shares held . AV)HV)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
( held (V) %of (A+B+C2) | U | T8 ol | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 1 |, 6960903 6960903 |32.55 6960903 6960903 | 32.55
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 4442634 4442634 [20.77 4442634 4442634 |20.77
Sub-Total (A)(1) 17 11403537 11403537 53.32 11403537 11403537 | 53.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 17 11403537 11403537 [53.32 11403537 11403537 | 53.32
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
© Investors Category II 582 582 0 582 582 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 582 582 0 582 582 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
Investor Education
[63) and Protection Fund 1 250636 250636 1.17 250636 250636 1.17
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(€3] share capital up to Rs, | 12993 4650316 4650316 21.74 4650316 4650316 |21.74
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 29 3472965 3472965 16.24 3472965 3472965 | 16.24
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
() (NRIs) 183 131497 131497 0.61 131497 131497 | 0.61
) Bodies Corporate 89 851739 851739 3.98 851739 851739 |3.98
(m) Any Other (specify) |326 626941 626941 2.93 626941 626941 2.93
Sub-Total (B)(4) 13621 9984094 9984094 46.68 9984094 9984094 | 46.68
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 13622 9984676 9984676 46.68 9984676 9984676 | 46.68
)+B)3)H(B)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2 13639 21388213 21388213 | 100 21388213 21388213 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 13639 21388213 21388213 100 21388213 21388213 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
i i shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlyi Underlyi bl ties ( equity shares
nderlying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) ?
Sr. . . " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmaterialize
” i i i - f total sa 7 | form (XIV)  fsup- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | °ttotali o | of total ul ul ul
(a) (VI+HX) As a % (a)‘ Shares (a)- Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (if) (iif)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3255 6960903
(d) 20.77 4442634
(Slu)b"T"ta' @) 53.32 11403537
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.32 11403537
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0 582 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 582 0 0 0
()
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 1.17 250636 0 0 0
(2) 21.74 4504668 0 0 0
(h) 16.24 3468765 0 0 0
@) 0.61 131497 0 0 0
(W) 3.98 851139 0 0 0
(m) 2.93 625741 0 0 0
(Sr)b'T"‘a' ® 46.68 9832446 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(D+ 46.68 9833028 0 0 0
(B)(2)+B)(3)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 21236565
)T"tal (A1BHC 100 21236565




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jatender Kumar
Mehta

Vivek Mehta

S M Mehta
HUF

Ravinder Kumar
Mehta

Satendra Mohan
Mehta

Devashish
Mehta

Kiran Mehta

PAN (II)

ACDPM6847N

AAXPM2685C

AAIHS6216E

ABQPM&840B

ABBPMS8879K

BABPMS5536K

AFQPM4561D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2312556

1629556

872950

411000

543237

510000

201600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

2312556

1629556

872950

411000

543237

510000

201600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81

7.62

4.08

1.92

2.54

2.38

0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2312556

1629556

872950

411000

543237

510000

201600

Class eg:y

Total

2312556

1629556

872950

411000

543237

510000

201600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.81

7.62

4.08

1.92

2.54

2.38

0.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81

7.62

4.08

1.92

2.54

2.38

0.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 2312556 1629556 872950 411000 543237 510000 201600
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amit Mehta

Nidhi Mehta

J K Mehta Huf

S K Mehta

Ravinder Mehta HUF

Vedanjali Mehta

Atul Mehta

PAN (II)

AASPM5886C

AFQPM7250P

AABHJ9114P

ABBPM8876G

AADHR7965N

BDRPMO0212P

ADQPM6653C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180000

145272

83500

64200

4500

1800

732

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

180000

145272

83500

64200

4500

1800

732

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

180000

145272

83500

64200

4500

1800

732

Class eg:y

Total

180000

145272

83500

64200

4500

1800

732

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.84

0.68

0.39

0.3

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.39

0.3

0.02

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwis

e encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 180000 145272 83500 64200 4500 1800 732
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S K MEHTA HUF

USHA MEHTA

WARUN MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABHS3609E

AATPM2144C

AFLPMY9412L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

(=]

6960903

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

(=1

6960903

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

32.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

6960903

Class eg:y

Total

6960903

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=]

32.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

32.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 0 0 0 6960903
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Forerunner Capital Investments Limited

Dimension Electronics Private Ltd

Gold River Realtors Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACF4759N

AABCD9113D

AACCGT7950L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4200861

146662

95111

4442634

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

4200861

146662

95111

4442634

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.64

0.69

0.44

20.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4200861

146662

95111

4442634

Class eg:y

Total

4200861

146662

95111

4442634

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.64

0.69

0.4

20.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.64

0.69

0.44

20.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4200861

146662

95111

4442634

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group







