

General information about company	
Scrip code	520021
NSE Symbol	OMAXAUTO
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE090B01011
Name of the company	Omax Autos Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	17	11403537			11403537	53.32	11403537		11403537 53.32
(B)	Public	13622	9984676			9984676	46.68	9984676		9984676 46.68
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	13639	21388213			21388213	100	21388213		21388213 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.32				11403537			
(B)	Public				46.68				9833028	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100				21236565	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y								
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
(1)	Indian																
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	6960903			6960903	32.55	6960903		6960903 32.55							
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	4442634			4442634	20.77	4442634		4442634 20.77							
Sub-Total (A)(1)		17	11403537			11403537	53.32	11403537		11403537 53.32							
(2)	Foreign																
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		17	11403537			11403537	53.32	11403537		11403537 53.32							
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	582			582	0	582		582 0							
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	582			582	0	582		582 0							
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																
(4)	Non-institutions																
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	250636			250636	1.17	250636		250636 1.17							
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	12993	4650316			4650316	21.74	4650316		4650316 21.74							
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	29	3472965			3472965	16.24	3472965		3472965 16.24							
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	183	131497			131497	0.61	131497		131497 0.61							
(l)	Bodies Corporate	89	851739			851739	3.98	851739		851739 3.98							
(m)	Any Other (specify)	326	626941			626941	2.93	626941		626941 2.93							
Sub-Total (B)(4)		13621	9984094			9984094	46.68	9984094		9984094 46.68							
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		13622	9984676			9984676	46.68	9984676		9984676 46.68							
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																
Total (A+B+C2)		13639	21388213			21388213	100	21388213		21388213 100							
Total (A+B+C)		13639	21388213			21388213	100	21388213		21388213 100							

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares								
								No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)						
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)				32.55					6960903							
(d)				20.77					4442634							
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.32					11403537							
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.32					11403537							
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(e)				0					582	0 0 0						
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					582	0 0 0						
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(f)				1.17					250636	0 0 0						
(g)				21.74					4504668	0 0 0						
(h)				16.24					3468765	0 0 0						
(i)				0.61					131497	0 0 0						
(l)				3.98					851139	0 0 0						
(m)				2.93					625741	0 0 0						
Sub-Total (B) (4)				46.68					9832446	0 0 0						
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				46.68					9833028	0 0 0						
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)				100					21236565							
Total (A+B+C)				100					21236565							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jatender Kumar Mehta	Vivek Mehta	S M Mehta HUF	Ravinder Kumar Mehta	Satendra Mohan Mehta	Devashish Mehta	Kiran Mehta
PAN (II)	ACDPM6847N	AAXPM2685C	AAIHS6216E	ABQPM8840B	ABBPM8879K	BABPM5536K	AFQPM4561D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2312556	1629556	872950	411000	543237	510000	201600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	2312556	1629556	872950	411000	543237	510000	201600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.81	7.62	4.08	1.92	2.54	2.38	0.94
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	2312556	1629556	872950	411000	543237	510000	201600
Class eg:y							
Total	2312556	1629556	872950	411000	543237	510000	201600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.81	7.62	4.08	1.92	2.54	2.38	0.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.81	7.62	4.08	1.92	2.54	2.38	0.94
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Serial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amit Mehta	Nidhi Mehta	J K Mehta Huf	S K Mehta	Ravinder Mehta HUF	Vedanjali Mehta	Atul Mehta
PAN (II)	AASPM5886C	AFQPM7250P	AABHJ9114P	ABBPM8876G	AADHR7965N	BDRPM0212P	ADQPM6653C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180000	145272	83500	64200	4500	1800	732
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	180000	145272	83500	64200	4500	1800	732
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.84	0.68	0.39	0.3	0.02	0.01	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	180000	145272	83500	64200	4500	1800	732
Class eg:y							
Total	180000	145272	83500	64200	4500	1800	732
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.84	0.68	0.39	0.3	0.02	0.01	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.84	0.68	0.39	0.3	0.02	0.01	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Searial No.	15	16	17	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S K MEHTA HUF	USHA MEHTA	WARUN MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABHS3609E	AATPM2144C	AFLPM9412L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0	6960903
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	0	0	0	6960903
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	32.55
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	0	0	0	6960903
Class eg:y				
Total	0	0	0	6960903
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	32.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	32.55
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	6960903
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)				
Serial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Forerunner Capital Investments Limited	Dimension Electronics Private Ltd	Gold River Realtors Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACF4759N	AABCD9113D	AACCG7950L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4200861	146662	95111	4442634
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	4200861	146662	95111	4442634
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.64	0.69	0.44	20.77
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	4200861	146662	95111	4442634
Class eg:y				
Total	4200861	146662	95111	4442634
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.64	0.69	0.44	20.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.64	0.69	0.44	20.77
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4200861	146662	95111	4442634
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

